www.pfinc.com  Page 1
Precision 28718
Octal-Channel Signal Conditioner for
Voltage, RTD, and 4-20 mA Sensors
On the New Frontiers of Precision
Precision 28718
for the 28000 Analog
Signal Conditioner

E-mail: pfinfo@pfinc.com
Web Site: www.pfinc.com
28718 Ordering Information
The 28718 card model number describes the configuration
of the eight channels on the card. The model number
identifies the filter range.
28718-<Filter Range>-LP4FP
 FX01: 100 Hz, 300 Hz, 1 kHz, 3 kHz, 10 kHz
 FX02: 300 Hz, 1 kHz, 3 kHz, 10 kHz, 30 kHz
Accessories
Mating Connectors
Precision Filters mating connectors accom-
modate up to 22-AWG wire and are supplied
with high-quality metal backshells and gold
plated screw machined contacts for high
reliability connections and long service life.
CONN-IN-26D High-density 26-pin D-shell
mating input connector with machined crimp
pins and metal backshell with strain relief.
CONN-IN-26D-SC High-density 26-pin
D-shell mating input connector with
machined solder cup pins and metal
backshell with strain relief.
CONN-OUT-26D High-density 26-pin D-shell
mating output connector with machined
crimp pins and metal backshell with strain
relief.
CONN-OUT-26D-SC High-density 26-pin
D-shell mating output connector with
machined solder cup pins and metal
backshell with strain relief.
Test Adapter